
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR ALBY JUKE Dropping in grade GOS, 18/01/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 4/1/2D. Andrews 532503 6/5162

 2 ALL MOST THERE Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2228

 3 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 3/2204

 4 BABY DRIVER Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3R. Dennis 543132 3/1173

 5 IS THIS MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Drynan 547132 1/0151

 6 SMILEY'S BOY Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1150

 7 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3141

 8 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2201

 9 HAWK GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0193

 10 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 5/4186

 11 SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4183

 12 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0169

 13 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4165

 14 SHE'S AMISS Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4F. Cini 534202 1/0158

 15 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Farrugia 532848 2/0154

 16 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0144

 17 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0117

 18 TODDLER TANTRUM Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 16/14258

 19 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 537223 4/3174

 20 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0171

 21 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1167

 22 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 8/4144

 23 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0132

 24 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0129

 25 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3F. Anderson 528571 2/1126

 26 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/0123

 27 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 529682 8/7120

 28 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R6, M 6M 5P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4117

 29 MIDNIGHT INCY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 529619 4/3114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 9/8108

 31 LAUGHING BOY Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/1102

 32 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/099

 33 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/096

 34 ZOE ZOOM BUG Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/096

 35 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5Y 7P 5/3D. Burns 541438 2/195

 36 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 5M 7P 4P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/594

 37 NEED FOR SPEED Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/093

 38 FAT BOY'S ONLY Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4R. Sandes 534194 1/092

 39 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/291

 40 PIETRA Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/087

 41 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7Y 4P 5/1S. Archer 537172 4/380

 42 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 4P (FEL)P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/069

 43 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/166

 44 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8C 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 2/066

 45 STORM KEY Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 542888 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL MOST THERE Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2228

 2 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 3/2204

 3 BABY DRIVER Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3R. Dennis 543132 3/1173

 4 IS THIS MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Drynan 547132 1/0151

 5 SMILEY'S BOY Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1150

 6 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3141

 7 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2201

 8 HAWK GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 533497 1/0193

 9 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 5/4186

 10 SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4183

 11 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0169

 12 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4165

 13 SHE'S AMISS Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4F. Cini 534202 1/0158

 14 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Farrugia 532848 2/0154

 15 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0144

 16 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0117

 17 TODDLER TANTRUM Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 16/14258

 18 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 537223 4/3174

 19 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0171

 20 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1167

 21 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 8/4144

 22 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0132

 23 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0129

 24 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3F. Anderson 528571 2/1126

 25 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/0123

 26 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 529682 8/7120

 27 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R6, M 6M 5P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4117

 28 MIDNIGHT INCY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 529619 4/3114

 29 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 9/8108

 30 LAUGHING BOY Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/1102

 31 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/096

 33 ZOE ZOOM BUG Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/096

 34 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5Y 7P 5/3D. Burns 541438 2/195

 35 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R10, M 5M 7P 4P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/594

 36 NEED FOR SPEED Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/093

 37 FAT BOY'S ONLY Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4R. Sandes 534194 1/092

 38 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/291

 39 PIETRA Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/087

 40 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7Y 4P 5/1S. Archer 537172 4/380

 41 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 4P (FEL)P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/069

 42 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8C 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 2/066

 43 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/166

 44 STORM KEY Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 542888 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1Y 1/2J. Chapman 532708 14/12308

 2 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1W. Dance 536714 11/10243

 3 SHE HAS STYLE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 3/1/2C. Eaton 538898 6/5183

 4 CORLESS CRAZY Dropping in grade RIC, 26/01/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2T. Corless 532707 10/8237

 5 ESTHER'S ANGEL Dropping in grade GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 508557 16/15192

 6 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 25/01/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 15/13186

 7 ONLY YOU Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1T. Corless 530595 8/7231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHWAY MISS Last start placegetter GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1F. Cini 536900 0/0130

 2 GO GO FAST Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Lamb 540628 0/081

 3 INFLICTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1A. Teofilo 538016 0/098

 4 FEDERAL FLAME First start M/1S. Eaton 545454 0/00

 5 ARTURO First start M/1J. Pateman 548350 0/00

 6 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/060

 7 SHE'S CLEAN Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/055

 8 OPAL MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 5P M/1K. Drynan 547130 0/050

 9 BRENO'S GIRL Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 22/01/2022, R4, Y 7Y M/1S. Fellowes 542436 0/033

 10 SHADOW DOLL Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 8P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/025

 11 DOMINANT BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/041
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Dropping in grade GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 12/7171

 2 MONEY HEIST 2 Last start winner WPK, 26/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Farrugia 520261 4/2207

 3 TYPHOON TIGRESS Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548378 1/0151

 4 LIKA LIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 26/01/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0204

 5 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1108

 6 TARAWI ELSA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538704 1/086

 7 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 6P 2M 3P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/6187

 8 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0171

 9 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 544995 2/0169

 10 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Wilson 533499 2/0165

 11 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0156

 12 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4M. Bonser 531894 8/0144

 13 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/3G. Dunphy 526628 4/1141

 14 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3141

 15 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1132

 16 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0132

 17 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 2C 5/2J. King 532427 6/2124

 18 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1C. Lamb 534115 5/4123

 19 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3114

 20 SEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8C 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY HEIST 2 Last start winner WPK, 26/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Farrugia 520261 4/2207

 2 TYPHOON TIGRESS Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548378 1/0151

 3 LIKA LIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 26/01/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0204

 4 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1108

 5 TARAWI ELSA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538704 1/086

 6 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 6P 2M 3P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/6187

 7 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0171

 8 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 544995 2/0169

 9 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Wilson 533499 2/0165

 10 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0156

 11 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4M. Bonser 531894 8/0144

 12 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/3G. Dunphy 526628 4/1141

 13 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3141

 14 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0132

 15 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1132

 16 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 2C 5/2J. King 532427 6/2124

 17 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1C. Lamb 534115 5/4123

 18 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3114

 19 SEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8C 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Berwick 532481 14/7342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUZIE'S FACE Last start winner GAR, 08/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Burgis 534546 11/9326

 2 KING POWER Last start winner MAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/2N. Macdonald 533155 12/5195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PORT JINX Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y

GAR, 08/01/2022, R1, P

3Y 3P 4P M/1J. Forbes 532053 0/0116

 2 TARAWI SOPHIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 29/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538712 0/096

 3 MIDNIGHT BEAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/074

 4 FEDERAL RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P M/1S. Eaton 541464 0/072

 5 FLYING HUNTER First start M/1W. Harper 546836 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VAMOS PENNY Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 2P 3C 4C 4/1/2K. Drynan 526256 13/0300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 February 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY HEIST 1 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 26/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 4/0207

 2 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0156
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